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2014 General Election Winners Roster

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Republican Mike Enzi 1813 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/23/2014 307-514-6403
mike@enziforwyoming.com

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Republican Cynthia Lummis 3905 Bent Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/21/2014 307-630-7704
micahxensen@gmail.com

GOVERNOR

Republican Matt Mead 3515 Del Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/27/2014 307-514-6591
mattmead@meadforgovernor.com

SECRETARY OF STATE

Republican Ed Murray 2011 Central Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/15/2014 307-635-2026
info@edmurrayforwyoming.com

STATE AUDITOR

Republican Cynthia I. Cloud 901 16th Street
Cody, WY 82414

05/15/2014 307-250-2146
cirrus1438@bresnan.net

STATE TREASURER

Republican Mark Gordon 779 Us Hwy 16 E
Buffalo, WY 82834-0000

05/16/2014 307-621-0095
mark@markgordon4wyoming.com

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Republican Jillian Balow 2501 Sweetwater Trl
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2014 307-828-1472
jillian4supt@gmail.com
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STATE SENATOR 01

Republican Ogden Driskill Po Box 155
Devils Tower, WY 82714

05/15/2014 307-680-5555
driskill@rtconnect.net

STATE SENATOR 03

Republican Curt Meier 4721 Road 18
La Grange, WY 82221

05/15/2014 307-834-2447
curtismeier@ymail.com

STATE SENATOR 05

Republican Fred Emerich Po Box 903
Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/15/2014 307-634-8783
fred.emerich@bresnan.net

STATE SENATOR 07

Republican Stephan Pappas 1500 E 22nd St
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/15/2014 307-637-5227
spappas@pappasarchitects.com

STATE SENATOR 09

Democratic Chris Rothfuss Po Box 1791
Laramie, WY 82070

05/15/2014 307-399-3556
rothfuss@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 11

Republican Larry Hicks Po Box 413
Baggs, WY 82321

05/15/2014 307-383-7192
lhickshunts@yahoo.com

STATE SENATOR 13

Democratic John M. Hastert Po Box 472
Green River, WY 82935

05/15/2014 307-871-1001
jhastert2@wyoming.com
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STATE SENATOR 15

Republican Paul R. Barnard 246 Aspen Hills Ct
Evanston, WY 82930

05/29/2014 307-789-9742
paul.barnard@wyoleg.gov

STATE SENATOR 17

Republican Leland Christensen 220 W Alta Ski Hill Rd
Alta, WY 83414-0000

05/15/2014 307-353-8204
lelandchris59@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 19

Republican R. Ray Peterson Po Box 193
Cowley, WY 82420

05/15/2014 307-548-6405
ray@officeshopinc.com

STATE SENATOR 21

Republican Bruce Burns Po Box 6027
Sheridan, WY 82801

05/15/2014 307-672-6491
bburns@dbburns.com

STATE SENATOR 23

Republican Jeff Wasserburger 4300 Longhorn Ave
Gillette, WY 82718

05/27/2014 307-680-2943
jwasserburger@ccsd.k12.wy.us

STATE SENATOR 25

Republican Cale Case 787 S 4th St
Lander, WY 82520

05/15/2014 307-332-7623
ccase@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 27

Republican Bill Landen 2010 Kingsbury Dr
Casper, WY 82609

05/15/2014 307-237-4067
blanden@bresnan.net
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STATE SENATOR 29

Republican Drew Perkins 1133 Granada Ave
Casper, WY 82601

05/15/2014 307-234-1274
drewperkins08@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01

Republican Tyler Lindholm Po Box 691
Sundance, WY 82729

05/16/2014 307-282-0968
tyler4hd1@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02

Republican Hans Hunt 1347 Old Hwy 85
Newcastle, WY 82701

05/15/2014 307-746-8899
hans.hunt@wyoleg.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03

Republican Eric Barlow 1625 A Buffalo Cut Across Rd
Gillette, WY 82718

05/15/2014 307-682-9639
barlow@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04

Republican Dan R. Kirkbride Po Box 37
Chugwater, WY 82210

05/15/2014 307-331-2265
danleydoright@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05

Republican Cheri Steinmetz Po Box 101
Lingle, WY 82223

05/16/2014 307-837-3006
steinmetzforhouse@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06

Republican Richard L Cannady Po Box 1597
Glenrock, WY 82637

05/15/2014 307-436-5355
richard.cannady@wyoleg.gov
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07

Republican Sue Wilson 1207 Crestview Dr
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2014 307-316-7497
sue@wilsonwyominghouse7.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08

Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Dr
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2014 307-634-6057
bob@proformtech.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09

Republican David Zwonitzer 4204 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2014 307-635-7247
zwonit@aol.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10

Republican John Eklund 2918 Us 85
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2014 307-246-3251
eklund4house10@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11

Democratic Mary A. Throne Po Box 828
Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/16/2014 307-630-6728
throneforhouse@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12

Republican Harlan Edmonds Po Box 2904
Cheyenne, WY 82003

08/28/2014 307-214-8125
wyedmonds@reagan.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13

Democratic Cathy Connolly 1321 E Garfield St
Laramie, WY 82070

05/15/2014 307-399-0482
cathy@connollyforhouse.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14

Republican Kermit C. Brown Po Box 817
Laramie, WY 82073

05/15/2014 307-745-7358
kbrown@wyoatty.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15

Republican Donald Burkhart Po Box 852
Rawlins, WY 82301

05/15/2014 307-324-6007
burkhart@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16

Republican Ruth Ann Petroff Po Box 2764
Jackson, WY 83001

05/29/2014 307-690-3392
rpetroff@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17

Democratic JoAnn Dayton 738 D St
Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/21/2014 307-382-5623
mdayto@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18

Republican Fred A Baldwin 2009 Aspen Springs Rd
Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/15/2014 307-877-3687
fbald1@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19

Republican Allen Jaggi Po Box 326
Lyman, WY 82937

05/15/2014 307-786-2817
allen.jaggi@wyoleg.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20

Republican Albert Sommers Po Box 1608
Pinedale, WY 82941

05/15/2014 307-360-7060
albert@albertsommers.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21

Republican Robert McKim 10964 Wy238
Afton, WY 83110

05/15/2014 307-885-3733
robert.mckim@wyoleg.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22

Republican Marti Halverson Po Box 5009
Etna, WY 83118

05/15/2014 307-413-5236
mhalverson@silverstar.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23

Democratic Andy Schwartz Po Box 2654
Jackson, WY 83001-0000

05/15/2014 307-413-6464
schwartzhd23@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24

Republican Sam Krone Po Box 2481
Cody, WY 82414

05/16/2014 307-272-0082
samkrone@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25

Republican Dan Laursen 478 Rd 8
Powell, WY 82435

05/30/2014 307-754-9805
dlaursen@tctwest.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26

Republican Elaine D Harvey 792 Garfield Ave
Lovell, WY 82431

05/27/2014 307-548-7866
harvey00@tctwest.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27

Republican Mike Greear Po Box 542
Worland, WY 82401

05/20/2014 307-388-3399
mgreear@rtconnect.net
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28

Republican Nathan Winters 106 Mountain View Dr
Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/15/2014 307-864-3690
nathanwintersforstaterep@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29

Republican John W. Patton 1623 Pond View Ct
Sheridan, WY 82801

05/20/2014 307-672-2776
justj@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30

Republican Mark Jennings 765 W Timberline Dr W
Sheridan, WY 82801

05/30/2014 307-461-0697
electmark@markjennings.vpweb.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31

Republican Scott Clem 1802 Limecreek Ave
Gillette, WY 82716

05/19/2014 307-660-7141
scottclem@live.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32

Republican Norine A Kasperik 664 Par Dr
Gillette, WY 82718

05/15/2014 307-257-7875
nkasperik@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33

Republican Jim Allen Po Box 243
Lander, WY 82520

05/15/2014 307-349-6784
diamond4@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34

Republican Rita Campbell 4 Riggs Rd
Shoshoni, WY 82649

05/15/2014 307-856-4725
ritac@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35

Republican Kendell Kroeker Po Box 354
Evansville, WY 82636

05/15/2014 307-266-9691
kendell@kendellkroeker.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36

Republican Gerald Gay 364 S Socony Pl
Casper, WY 82609

05/15/2014 307-265-5187
waynegay@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37

Republican Steve Harshman 4286 S Moonbeam Road
Casper, WY 82604

05/15/2014 307-262-8075
HarshmanForWyoming@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38

Republican Tom Walters 14700 Hwy 220
Casper, WY 82604

05/19/2014 307-265-8935
tom.walters@reagan.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39

Democratic Stan Blake P.O. Box 774
Green River, WY 82935

05/16/2014 307-875-3779
wyominman@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40

Republican Mike Madden 63 Langdon Rd
Buffalo, WY 82834-0000

05/15/2014 307-684-9356
madden@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41

Democratic Ken A. Esquibel 3121 Spruce Ct
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/15/2014 307-630-6096
kenesquibel@kenesquibelwyhouse41.com

Page 9 of 14Wednesday, November 26, 2014 - 1:56PM



Candidate NameParty Affiliation
Office Sought

Mailing Address
City, State & ZIP

Date Filed Campaign Telephone
Email

Wyoming Elections Division
200 W. 24Th St.

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307-777-5860

Email: elections@wyo.gov

2014 General Election Winners Roster

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42

Republican Theodore (Jim) Blackburn 8507 Cox Rd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/30/2014 307-514-4318
blackburnforhouse42@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43

Republican Dan Zwonitzer 521 Cottonwood Dr
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/15/2014 307-214-7826
dzwonitzer@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44

Democratic James W. Byrd 2511 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/16/2014 307-514-5282
jbyrd@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45

Democratic Charles F. Pelkey 609 S 5th St
Laramie, WY 82070

05/15/2014 307-214-2975
Charles@Pelkey.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46

Republican Glenn Moniz Po Box 784
Laramie, WY 82073

05/15/2014 307-745-4711
gmoniz@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47

Republican Jerry Paxton Po Box 692
Encampment, WY 82325

05/15/2014 307-327-5373
jpaxton@union-tel.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48

Republican Mark Baker Po Box 3266
Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/15/2014 307-371-5113
markforcongress@hotmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49

Republican Garry C. Piiparinen 112 Freedom Dr
Evanston, WY 82930

05/15/2014 307-677-5222
piiparin@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50

Republican David Northrup 799 Ln 13
Powell, WY 82435

05/15/2014 307-272-0617
danorthrup@tritel.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51

Republican Rosie Berger Po Box 275
Big Horn, WY 82833

05/15/2014 307-672-7600
rmberger@q.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52

Republican William (Bill) Pownall Po Box 273
Gillette, WY 82717

05/27/2014 307-682-4148
bpownall@wbaccess.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53

Republican Roy Edwards 205 East Sunset Dr 
Gillette, WY 82716

05/15/2014 307-682-4131
redwards@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54

Republican Lloyd Charles Larsen 1076 S 2nd St
Lander, WY 82520

05/15/2014 307-332-6931
lloydlarsen@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55

Republican David R. Miller 131 Davis Ln
Riverton, WY 82501

05/15/2014 307-857-5789
davidmiller@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56

Republican Tim Stubson 1645 S Chestnut St
Casper, WY 82601

05/15/2014 307-259-7840
tstubson@crowleyfleck.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57

Republican Thomas A. Lockhart 770 E 12th St
Casper, WY 82601

05/15/2014 307-472-4116
tlockh1617@aol.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58

Republican Tom Reeder Po Box 40046
Casper, WY 82604

05/19/2014 307-235-0404
t.reeder@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59

Republican Bunky Loucks 1555 W Coffman Ave
Casper, WY 82604

05/16/2014 307-237-6804
bunky.loucks@wyoleg.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60

Democratic John L. Freeman 2340 North Carolina Way
Green River, WY 82935

05/15/2014 307-875-7378
freeman@wyoming.com
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Name

E. James BurkeJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Michael K DavisJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Steven K. SharpeJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Richard L. LaveryJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Nena JamesJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

John G. FennJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

William J. EdelmanJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Steven CranfillJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Thomas W. RumpkeJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

John PerryJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Daniel L. ForgeyJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Tom SullinsJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

John C  BrooksJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Denise NauFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Jane EakinSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Robert A. CastorSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

John R. ProkosTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Craig L. JonesTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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Frank J. ZebreTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Shelley A. CundiffFOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Thomas W. HarringtonFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Bruce B. WatersFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Michael N. PatchenSEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Randal R. ArpEIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Wesley A. RobertsNINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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